ELECTRONIC BATTERY ISOLATORS
RCE RANGE
  CODE ARTICLE COURANT
NOMINAL
NOMBRE
D’ENTRÉES
NOMBRE DE
SORTIES
BORNE IG
(excitation
alternateur)
DIMENSIONS
Hors-tout (mm)
( l x h x p )
POIDS
RCE/100-1E-2IG 100A 1 (Ø M6) 2 (Ø M6) Oui 146x97x85 0,8Kg
RCE/100-1E-3IG 100A 1 (Ø M6) 3 (Ø M6) Oui 158x146x85 0,8Kg
RCE/100-2E-3 100A 2 (Ø M6) 3 (Ø M6) Non 158x146x85 0,8Kg
RCE/150-1E-2IG 150A 1 (Ø M8) 2 (Ø M6) Oui 146x97x85 0,8Kg
RCE/150-1E-3IG 150A 1 (Ø M8) 3 (Ø M6) Oui 158x146x85 0,8Kg
RCE/180-1E-21G 180A 1 (Ø M8) 2 (Ø M8) Oui 146x97x85 0,8Kg
RCE/180-1E-3IG 180A 1 (Ø M8) 3 (Ø M8) Oui 158x146x85 0,8Kg
RCE/200-1E-3IG 200A 1 (Ø M10) 3 (Ø M8) Oui 158x146x85 0,8Kg
GAMME
PRESENTATION
   The electronic battery isolators (MOS transistors) prevent the current from
fl owing from one battery set to another and allow to automatically direct the

OF INPUTS
NUMBER
OF OUTPUTS
IG CONNECTION
(stimulation of
alternator)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
in mm (w x h x d)
WEIGHT
RCE/100-1E-2IG 100A 1 (Ø M6) 2 (Ø M6) Yes 146 x 97 x 85 0,8 Kg
RCE/100-1E-3IG 100A 1 (Ø M6) 3 (Ø M6) Yes 158 x 146 x 85 0,8 Kg
RCE/100-2E-3 100A 2 (Ø M6) 3 (Ø M6) No 158 x 146 x 85 0,8 Kg
RCE/150-1E-2IG 150A 1 (Ø M8) 2 (Ø M6) Yes 146 x 97 x 85 0,8 Kg
RCE/150-1E-3IG 150A 1 (Ø M8) 3 (Ø M6) Yes 158 x 146 x 85 0,8 Kg
RCE/180-1E-2IG 180A 1 (Ø M8) 2 (Ø M8) Yes 146 x 97 x 85 0,8 Kg
RCE/180-1E-3IG 180A 1 (Ø M8) 3 (Ø M8) Yes 158 x 146 x 85 0,8 Kg
RCE/200-1E-3IG 200A 1 (Ø M10) 3 (Ø M8) Yes 158 x 146 x 85 0,8 Kg
RANGE
We reserve the right to make modifi cations to the specifi cation without prior notice. Please consult us.